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Division High Point

Exhibitor

Hadley Hall
Maggie Chappell
Caroline Schlieker
Ella Murphy

Hollis Compton
Mia Polozola
Gentry Lockhart
Layla Barrington
Ethan Reece

Ava Carlsson
Piper Carlsson
Brianna Fosnaugh
Alexis Donnelly
Joy Priebe

Peyton Tate
Brenlee Kozekwa
Thayer Brown
Darby Carlsson
Katie Stapleton
Wyatt Dennis
Sadie Holz

Bailey Tekin
Karlie Thornton
Jovi Wertman
Chaney Curran
Riley Lowe
Katelyn Nemoto
Kierstin Thompson
Vinnie Stiles
Marisol Martinez
Laura Smith

Lexie Wilkison

Ira Shankar
Maddie Vermillion
Ella Crawford
Summer Villanueva
Sofia Perez Gomez
Kayli Layton
Ashlee Holmquest
Charlotte Upchurch

Points
561.0
428.0
370.0
358.0
334.0
262.0
224.0
210.0
210.0
207.0
204.0
196.0
192.0
171.0
165.0
160.5
154.5
152.5
146.0
140.5
139.5
135.0
133.0
132.0
126.0
112.0
109.0
103.5
101.0

99.5
92.0
92.0
90.5
88.0
88.0
87.5
86.0
85.0
82.5
82.0



